DS	V	ULI	
100	STANLEY THE		Print mountain.

Letter Of Claim

Attention: Claims Department - Motor Claims Manager Dear Sir/Madam, Subject: Accident involving vehicle number 5MS 3871D & GBA455 at Clement Ave 6 on accidental I am the owner of Vehicle Number SMS 3871D which was involved with the accident as mentioned above.	41.1
Subject: Accident involving vehicle number SMS 38710 & GBA455 at Clement Ave 6 on accidental I am the owner of Vehicle Number SMS 3871D which was involved with at	61.1
I am me owner of venicle Number) W) S & f which was involved with a	611
I am me owner of venicle Number) W) S & f which was involved with a	LL(D
	he
As the accident was solely caused by your insured vehicle, bearing registration numbers of the solely submit my claim against your company for the trained loss which are as follows:)er
Excess payment for OD claim Loss of usage (S\$/day) for days Car rental as per invoice attached Search fee Others Cost of repairs Total claim amount S S S S S S S S S S S S S	
Enclosed please find copies of GIA report, invoices and certificate of insurance for you necessary review.	ur
Kindly reply me within 14 days from the date hereof, or alternatively let me have the f and final settlement for all unincreed loss which amounted to \$ 6,369.25, fail in which I will have to recover all losses via legal action. Please also note your prompt action will help to reduce the claim cost.	ùll g
Yours sincerely	
Muxy	
(Owner of motor vehicle) Name: WU LIBNG YU Address: 19 Shestord # 69-08 .S(288408)	





DOWNTOWN TRAVEL SERVICES PTE LTD

15 Queen Street #01-01 Tan Chong Tower Singapore 188537 Tel (65) 63341700 Fax (65) 63364677 Co. Reg. No. 1984-03671/H

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

5 MAXWELL RD #17-00 TOWER BLOCK MND COMPLEX

S(069110)

ATTN : ATTN : CLAIM MANAGER

GST Reg No.: M2-0067432-4 Tax Invoice: N104209 Inv. date...: 04-APR-2023

Print date..: 02-MAY-2023 Print time..: 10:25:00

Page no....: 1

Agreement no: N38968

Description Amount

RENTAL CHARGE FROM 14-FEB-2023 TO 21-FEB-2023(SLA3727Y) 630.00

TOTAL(BEFORE GST) 630.00 GST(8%) 50.40

TOTAL(AFTER GST) 680.40

Sms 38710

DOWNTOWN TRAVEL SERVICES PTE LTD

N.B. Cheques should be crossed and made payable to DOWNTOWN TRAVEL SERVICES PTE LTD
Interest at 0.05% per day on overdue account. Terms of payment strictly 7 days.

Authorised Signature

INSURER ENQUIRY

2/1/23, 11:00 AM

Find insurer

Vehicle reg. no.

gba4556h Date of Accident 30/01/2023

1111

namatana atauta ay etimus y ess poer Paray espois a samana ay one spois nama

Reset

% RESULT & RECEIPT

TP Insurer Enquiry

Insurance	EQ Insurance Company Ltd
Period of Insurance	24/07/2022 - 23/07/2023
Requested By	Eric Koh Yong Lang (Tan Chon
Requested Date	01/02/202311:00

Payment details

Request Amount: **\$\$1.85**

GST Amount: **\$\$0.15**

Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive): **\$\$2**

General Insurance Association

Records Management Centre GST Registration No: **M400017735**



NAME

Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd

911 Bukit Timah Road Tan Chong Motor Centre Singapore 589622 SERVICE CENTRES

913, BUKIT TIMAH ROAD, SINGAPORE 589623. TEL: 64694091/92 19 LORONG 8, TOA PAYOH, SINGAPORE 319255. TEL: 63570753/4/5

GST Regn No: 19-9106231-D Co. Regn No : 199106231D



TAX INVOICE

GST REG: 19-9106231-D

INVOICE NO EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

ADDRESS 5 MAXWELL ROAD

.#17-00 TOWER BLOCK MND COMPLEXS (069110)SA/SE **TELEPHONE**

62239433 MODEL

BDTARCZB17EWA----K19 **ENGINE NO** .HR16950696C

CHASSIS NO MNTBBAB17Z0037204 **VEHICLE NO**

SMS3871D

INVOICE DATE

W12143937 26-APR-2023 **TERMS**

CREDIT DATE REC'D 10-FEB-2023

ZHK JOB NO

BG1129482 MILEAGE 040232 YOUR REFERENCE

INS/IC/ZHR/0032/2

THUC

ITEWS	JOB DESCRIPTION	redit	terms	30	AMC
2	TOC:DIRECT SETTLEMENT OUR REF:INS/IC/ZHR/0032/2023				
3.	T/P VEHICLE NO:GBA4556H SATISAFACTION NOTE ATTACHED				
4	SURVEY BY: RASUL(LKK) ON 07.02.2023 RECOMMEND REPAIR 7 DAYS				
5	AUTHORISE BY: JAIME(EQ) ON 09.02.2023 ***LOR - DTS				
	Insurance Co : EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED POLICY NO: TP-GBA4556H Claim Type: DIRECT SETTLEMENT / THIRD PARTY DOA: 30-JAN-2023 Our Ref: INS/IC/ZHR/003Z/20Z3 Surveyor: SURVEYOR FROM INSURANCE CO	CLAIM			

LABOUR PARTS SUBTOTAL	:	3338.00 1927.60 5265.60
TOTAL GST(8%) AMOUNT DUE	:	5265.60 421.25 5686.85

(NB : NC=No Charge; P=Included in Package; W=Warranty; b=600dwill)

FIVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED EIGHTY DOLLARS: SIX AND CENTS EIGHTY FIVE ONLY.

WORKSHOP MANAGER

The General Terms and Conditions of Service (the "Conditions") printed overleaf or attached to this Invoice shall apply to all Services set out above. Any claims relating the Services shall be subject to the Conditions. Any objections to the charges in this Invoice must be made within seven (7) days from the date of this Invoice, otherwise it shall be assumed that this Invoice has been accepted as correct and conclusive.



NAME

Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd

911 Bukit Timah Road Tan Chong Motor Centre Singapore 589622 SERVICE CENTRES

913, BUKIT TIMAH ROAD, SINGAPORE 589623. TEL: 64694091/92 19 LORONG 8, TOA PAYOH, SINGAPORE 319255. TEL: 63570753/4/5

GST Regn No: 19-9106231-D Co. Regn No: 199106231D



TAX INVOICE

GST REG: 19-9106231-D

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED INVOICE DATE : W12143937

ADDRESS: TERMS: 26-APR-2023
5 MAXWELL ROAD DATE REC'D: CREDIT

TELEPHONE :#17-00 TOWER BLOCK MND COMPLEXS(069110)SA/SE : 10-FEB-2023

MODEL :62239433 JOB NO : ZHR

VEHICLE NO :MNTBBAB17Z0037Z04 INS/IC/ZHR/003Z/Z : SMS387ID

JOB DESCRIPTION AMOUNT LABOUR R/INSTALL OR RENEW REVERSE CAMERA ASSIT TO REPAIR 120.00 REMOVE/INSTALL SEAT & CUSHION CARPET 120.00 PERFORM RUST PROOFING & TREATMENT FOR 3X AFFECTED 120.00 PANEL REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR, NECESSARY ADJUSTMENT & 4 55.00 FUNCTION TEST APPLY SEALANT TO ALL AFFECTED PANEL JOINTS & 200.00 RESEAL NECESSARY 2X AREA PANEL KEPAIK KH/LH KK FENDEK & KK FLOOK PANEL 1365.00 6 RENEW RR BUMPER, END PANEL & TRUNKLID S/PAINT RH/LH RR FENDER, RR END PANEL, RR BUMPER, 1250.00 TRUNKLID, RR FLOOR PANEL TRANSFER MECHANISM PART FOR TRUNKLID 60.00 CHECK RR LIGHTING 48.00 SUBTOTAL 3338.00 PARTS CLIP(\$1.5X10) 12.00 Qty:10 @ \$1.50 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$12.00each) CLIP(\$1.4X10) 11.20 Qty:10 @ \$1.40 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$11.20each)

DOLLARS:



Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd

911 Bukit Timah Road Tan Chong Motor Centre Singapore 589622 SERVICE CENTRES

913, BUKIT TIMAH ROAD, SINGAPORE 589623. TEL: 64694091/92 19 LORONG 8, TOA PAYOH, SINGAPORE 319255. TEL: 63570753/4/5

GST Regn No: 19-9106231-D Co. Regn No : 199106231D



TAX INVOICE

1111111	REG:	7 () (17 11	6 1 1 1	1.1
CTO	TI POLT:	1 7	7 1 1 1	0 7.3	max 1

NAME	EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED	INVOICE NO INVOICE DATE	: : W12143937
ADDRESS	: 5 MAXWELL ROAD	TERMS DATE REC'D	: 26-APR-2023 : CREDIT
TELEPHONE MODEL	#17-00 TOWER BLOCK MND COMPLEXS(069110 :62239433)SA/SE JOB NO	:10-FEB-2023 :ZHR
ENGINE NO	BDTARCZB17EWAK19	MILEAGE	BG1129482

YOUR REFERENCE : 040232 CHASSIS NO :HKI 6950696C MNTBBAB17Z0037Z04 VEHICLE NO

INS/IC/ZHR/0032/2 SMS3871D

TEWS	JOB DESCRIPTION Credit terms	THUOMA UE
3	R/LAMP CLIP(\$5.3X4)	16.96
	Qty:4 @ \$5.30 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$16.96each)	
4	CROMMET(\$2.9X2)	4.64
b	Qty: 2 @ \$2.90 each (Disc: 20.00% After Disc: \$4.64each) Finisher Assy	159.52
J	Qty:1 @ \$199.40 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$159.52each)	139.34
6	EMBLEM	43.60
	Qty:1 @ \$54.50 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$43.60each)	
7	EMBLEM	82.32
8	Qty:1 @ \$102.90 each (Disc:Z0.00% After Disc:\$82.32each) KASCIA BUMPER	618.40
U	Qty:1 @ \$773:00 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$618.40each)	010.40
9	PANEL-REAR UPPE	380.72
	Qty:1 @ \$475.90 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$380.72each)	
10	TRUNK LID	578.24
11	Qty:1 @ \$722.80 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$578.24each) SUNDRIES	20.00
11	Qty:1 @ \$20.00 each (Special Nett Item)	20.00
	SUBTOTAL :	1927.60
1	REMARKS	
1	AIG INSURANCE CLAIM AGAINST EQ INSURANCE DOA: 30.01.2023	
	DON. 30.01.2023	

DOLLARS:

SATISFACTORY NOTE

TAN CHONG MO	TOR SALES PTE LTD (TCMS)	en tre watconsmp.	pp g issue i saturation. Resett include entre i clare en acceptores successives in cutte successives successive sementació entre semena una major project point sucha autobio. Prospeta entre consumo participa de MCC successive in consu
AUTOLUTION INI	DUSTRIAL PTE LTD (AIPL)	dans lie Jac godina	DEFINITIONS AND INTERPRETATION Unless the central of notifier feducine, the incoming words nave the me
TC AUTOCLINIC	PTE LTD (TCAC) y add to date if yell controlling ed of t	nd the Lablace by the Custom rane	stainer" in person with has requested TEMS to porform the Seprimes
		TYPE OF	Sold and product and product of the following sold and the sold of
DATE:		for of together me	OWN DAMAGE (OD)
	28 216 22 CTC 20	sayree verse and all verse are her body come are	OWN DAMAGE (OD) & UNINSURED LOSS
OWNER NAME:	Mr. Wy Xigngyy Pices Colonia enclassist matter of con to tradition the evaluation to BUGHT MOTT STOTUS SAME OF SHARE WEST OF BUTCHES	hickers as eas the	(EXCESS & LOSS OF USAGE) VIA
rule has boen delivered to TCI	nav en fart accomen hembarn op i notition, a cour et a refunda e	of m plants areas	AUTOOLUNG 275 CODE 1 TO ACT). TOUGH ON THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF
ADDRESS:	ach of berlion as till avoce it is groupe of three roll disease a start o vield and to the plantill provisit Mwoneger no. To constant a spant	et no Fund floor and	TCMS / AIPL / TCAC
istraner prijer to eny ne digener le seu day. All chalgos snali s tax wordt chell be adulted	Research entering early as decreased and as a manufacture of the first hand of the first section of the section	pacification depends on the second of the se	THIRD PARTY - OWNER DIRECT CLAIM AGAINST THIRD PARTY INSURANCE
		Sol. of Elega actuatives	WINDSCREEN / GLASS (W/S)
VEHICLE MODEL:	NISSAN SUIPHY 1.6 (A)	INSURAN	ICE CO.: AIG Ins - ERGO Ins.
REGN. NO.:	SMS 3871D	CLAIM NO	EXCLUSION AND LINETATION OF LIABILITY
CHASSIS NO.:		POLICY N	nny famoige antin'i Valence reflected white end, it the electrony care of the Control of the Con
o useined as factors beyond	NT: 20 - 01-2023 DATE RECEIVED:		de la real CMS especial especial entre de passons injury esuthing fi ser able sontret se TOMS.
We / I hereby confine Pte Ltd / TC AutoC been completed to	rmed that the accident repair carried out b linic Pte Ltd and that all necessary repair	s as resulted no futher clai	Motor Sales Pte Ltd / Autolution Industrial of the accident of the above vehicle have m whatsoever against the above Company es.
	delivery of my car after all necessary re Il Pte Ltd / TC AutoClinic Pte Ltd on*		out by Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd /
standard Indu	of an Own Damage Claim, your Insurance strial Practice, increase the loading on you iscount] may also be affected, subject to be	ur premium d	uring Insurance Policy renewal. Your NCD
PateVielt (ode in filme serie en aperi en 25° a filme and en aperi	on Learniche que adir e Buell figure i frechan er steur funció sui la segr - num seeu en egiptem in subjuer reter figures/definition selfe indicator - nel wreatur en en europe, a EVOT in Leaf en substate SV anti- reter i bres den lend puellum i a la ser se bleg seurs en le l'Obert litter		The right of the equition of the second of t
FOOTBOTE		(NAME /	SIGNATURE OF INSURED)
FOOTNOTE:	i transi i are da secono e estado secono e en estado secono e en estado se en el estado de en el estado de entre en el entre entre en el entre entre en el entre ent	THE WORLD CAN BE AND A CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF TH	
OF OV	/ AIPL / TCAC* WILL CLAIM ON BEHALF VNER UGH TCMS'S LEGAL AID		DEPOSIT PAID BY OWNER
TO TO THE PARTY OF	R WILL MAKE CLAIM AGAINST PARTY INSURANCE COMPANY	e Lena e diaz Lena e Regionalia e de la Regionalia Lena e diazonalia e de la Regionalia e della e della Regionalia e de la Regionalia e della Re	DOCUMENTS RETURNED TO OWNER
OF OV	/ AIPL / TCAC* WILL CLAINM ON BEHAL VNER UNINSURED LOSS. (EXCESS ENT & LOSS OF USAGE)	Fryng je res s rgreed steed is thousandeds, iddd	The second of the control of the second of t

* Delete When Necessarv



LETTER OF AUTHORITY AND INDEMNITY

	Tan Chong Me	otor Sales Pte Lt	d, 913,	Bukit Timah	Road, Singapore 589623
--	--------------	-------------------	---------	--------------------	------------------------

- □ Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd, 17, Lorong 8, Toa Payoh, Singapore 319254
- □ Autolution Industrial Pte Ltd, 19, Ubi Road 4, Singapore 408623
- ☐ TC Autoclinic Pte Ltd, 25, Leng Kee Road, Singapore 159097
- □ TC Autoclinic Pte Ltd, 1, Sixth Lok Yang Road, Singapore 628099

Type of Claim:

Third Party (Direct Settlement)

□ Own Damage (Recovery Claim)

ACCII	DENT INVOLVING VEHICLE REGISTI	ATION No. 5MS 3871 D	AND	9BA 4556H
ON	accidentally AT	clement & AVE 6		

- 1. I, the owner of vehicle no. SMS387D hereby instruct you and authorise you to act for me with respect to the following: -
 - (a) To submit my claims for all loses including uninsured loss, rental car charges, medical fees, excess payment and cost of repairs.
 - (b) To settling my claim as they deem fit, including settling the matter on basis of my contributory negligence if any.
 - (c) To receive payment for settlement of my claim where all payment is to be made payable to the repair workshop for cost of repairs and other uninsured losses.
 - (d) To sign discharge voucher on my behalf.
- I further acknowledge that any settlement that workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice basis and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle is concerned.
- 3. In the event that I am required to attend meetings, interviews, court and/or provide statements or any information in connection with my claim, I shall render full cooperation.
- 4. In the event that my claim against the third party or his insurers is not successful or cannot be proceeded with or if any settlement is not honoured or satisfied by the third party or his insurers, I authorise you to revert to my own insurers for the cost of repairs and any losses recoverable under my policy of insurance. In this respect, I understand and accept that the excess amount applicable under the policy of insurance shall be borne by me.
- 5. If for whatever reason, my insurers reject my claim for indemnity for the cost of repairs and/or any other losses recoverable under the policy of insurance or make an offer to pay less than the amount claimed by you, I agree and undertake to pay the difference between what was claimed and paid out by the insurers or the full amount of my repair bill and survey fees and any other expenses reasonably incurred on my behalf or to pay you the difference in amount, as the case may be.
- 6. I undertake to state truthfully and to make full and frank disclosure of all facts leading up to and of the accident and of any action and/or omissions in connection with my part in the accident. If any facts stated are inaccurate and my claim cannot be paid out or fails, I agree that I shall be liable to you for the repair and other costs incurred by you.
- 7. I further undertake to sign any document or discharge voucher that is required for the purposes of my claim and if as a result of my failure to do so, my claim cannot be paid out or is delayed, I agree that I shall be liable to you for the repair and other costs incurred by you.
- 8. I understand that the claim for loss of use of my vehicle will be based on the number on the days estimated by the surveyor in his report for the required repair. The actual number of days may be more due to unavailability of parts, weekend, holidays and other operational exigencies and I accept that it may not be possible to claim for these extra days. In addition, any contributory negligence part of my claim can also affect portion of my claim for loss of usage.
- 9. I shall keep you informed of any correspondence and/or summons that I may receive in connection with the accident before agreeing to pay or receive any monies due under this claim.
- 10. In the event, the insurers pay the claimed amount to me instead of you, I will inform you as soon as possible and reimburse you for the repair and other costs incurred by you.
- 11. For successful recovery of upfront Excess payment by claimant, the workshop shall effect refund accordingly to the mode of upfront payment.
 - a) For upfront Excess payment by credit card, the refund shall be credited to the respective Credit Card Account via Credit Card Company handling the transaction.
 - b) For Excess payment by cash, the workshop shall refund the amount to the claimant via cheque payment.

Claimant's Particulars		Authorized Worksho	op q
Name WU XIAUGY		Company Name	
Address 19 Sheefer	d, #09-08	Claim Officer's Name	TAN CHONG MOTOR SALES PTE L
3		A Paragraphy and the second se	913 Bukit Timah Road
Telephone No \$4266	879	Telephone No	Singapore 589623
Date 30-Jan-2023	Email term. wuxy	gongi Raton	Tel: 6466 7711 Fax: 6469 7472
Company Stamp [For Co Regn Vehicle]	Authorized Signature	Claim Officer Signatu	re
	wholf		XX
			/ \